
14

/ /

13

A
utom

atic G
lassw

are W
asher 

C
le

an
in

g 
R

ac
k

Cleaning Rack

CWPDR9070L

70 petri dishes with diameter less than 90mm (height less 

than 30mm) can be cleaned. This model is limited to the 

upper layer.

CWPDR9070U

75 petri dishes with diameter less than 100mm (height 

less than 30mm) can be cleaned.This model is limited 

to lower layer.

UniversaRacks

Surgical Instruments

Petri Dish Cleaning Rack

Model

Picture

Description

Specification

CWIR30

To wash Max. 30ea of 250ml infusion 

bottles and caps; or other volumetic flasks 

conical asks or beakers

CWIR36

o wash Max.36ea of 10~250ml 

volumetric flasks, conical flasks or 

beekers( diameter within 90mm)

CWIR60

To wash Max.60ea of 10~250ml 

volumetric flasks, conical flasks or 

beekers( diameter within 60mm)

Model

Picture

Description

CWIR120

To wash 120 ea of centrifuge 

tubes，test tubes, 50ml volumetrics 

flask

CWIR222

222position of injection tubes and 

adjustable trolleies. It can wash 

222ea of tubes or vials and capes.

CWIR260

260 washable injection vials

Model

Picture

Description

Model

Picture

Description

Cleaning Rack for Glassware Washer (except for WD-60 and WD-200I）

Double door fully automatic Washer desinfector

WD-220M/-320M WD-420M

Specification

Model

Capacity(L)

Voltage(V/Hz)

Washer Load Level

Water Wash Power(Kw)

Water Heater Power( Kw)

Dry Power(Kw)

MAX. Power(Kw)

Water Consumption/Cycle(L)

Tank internal temperature (℃)

Noise(dBa)

Water Supply Pressure (Mpa)

Chamber Size(WxDxH mm)

External Size(WxDxH mm)

Shipping Size (WxDxH mm)

N.W./G.W. (kg)

WD-220M

220

380V/50~60HZ;220V~240V/50~60HZ

1

0.75

15

3.6

17

22

RT+5~99

<60

0.3-0.8

600x629x658

960x800x1880

1200x1000x2200

270/360

WD-320M

320

1

1.5

24

600x629x820

960x800x2030

1200x1000x2350

290/370

WD-420M

420

1

1.5

26

688x700x703

1100x900x2165

1300x1040x2350

370/460

Advantage

1.Front and back two toughened glass doors, prevent cross infection.

2.Efficiently removes organic residues and metal ions through automated high-temperature, high-pressure water cleaning.

3.Compact and lightweight design with corrosion-resistant stainless steel construction, suitable for small laboratories.

4.Microcomputer control system with LCD screen for easy operation and customization of cleaning modes and parameters.

5.Efficient cleaning with a powerful imported pump, even water distribution, secure sealing, and rotating spray arms for thorough 
cleaning.

6.Secure door lock with emergency opening, comprehensive protection with alarms, and English prompts for safe operation.

Application: surgical instruments

K-05 for surgical scissors
K-02  Large Quantity Cleaning Frame Mmodule 

Bottle volume: 10 - 2000ml
Clean jars, glass rods, bottle caps

Two 1/2 modules form a layer of cleaning 
basket

K-04  1/4 Fan-shaped Test Tube Cleaning Basket
Bottle volume: 10 - 20ml

Clean test tubes, centrifuge tubes, etc.
Four 1/4 modules form a layer of cleaning basket


