

Automatic Glassware Washer

Double door fully automatic Washer desinfector

Application: surgical instruments





VVD-220

Advantage

- 1. Front and back two toughened glass doors, prevent cross infection.
- 2.Efficiently removes organic residues and metal ions through automated high-temperature, high-pressure water cleaning.
- 3. Compact and lightweight design with corrosion-resistant stainless steel construction, suitable for small laboratories.
- 4. Microcomputer control system with LCD screen for easy operation and customization of cleaning modes and parameters.
- 5.Efficient cleaning with a powerful imported pump, even water distribution, secure sealing, and rotating spray arms for thorough cleaning.
- 6.Secure door lock with emergency opening, comprehensive protection with alarms, and English prompts for safe operation.

Specification

Model	WD-220M	WD-320M	WD-420M
Capacity(L)	220	320	420
Voltage(V/Hz)	380V/50~60HZ;220V~240V/50~	60HZ	
Washer Load Level	1	1	1
Water Wash Power(Kw)	0.75	1.5	1.5
Water Heater Power(Kw)	15		
Dry Power(Kw)	3.6		
MAX. Power(Kw)	17		
Water Consumption/Cycle(L)	22	24	26
Tank internal temperature (℃)	RT+5~99		
Noise(dBa)	<60		
Water Supply Pressure (Mpa)	0.3-0.8		
Chamber Size(WxDxH mm)	600x629x658	600x629x820	688x700x703
External Size(WxDxH mm)	960x800x1880	960x800x2030	1100x900x2165
Shipping Size (WxDxH mm)	1200x1000x2200	1200x1000x2350	1300x1040x2350
N.W./G.W. (kg)	270/360	290/370	370/460

Cleaning Rack

CE

Specification

Cleaning Rack for Glassware Washer (except for WD-60 and WD-200I)

UniversaRacks				
Model	CWIR30	CWIR36	CWIR60	
Picture				
Description	To wash Max. 30ea of 250ml infusion bottles and caps; or other volumetic flasks conical asks or beakers	o wash Max.36ea of 10~250ml volumetric flasks, conical flasks or beekers(diameter within 90mm)	To wash Max.60ea of 10~250ml volumetric flasks, conical flasks or beekers(diameter within 60mm)	
Model	CWIR120	CWIR222	CWIR260	
Picture				
Description	To wash 120 ea of centrifuge tubes, test tubes, 50ml volumetrics flask	222position of injection tubes and adjustable trolleies. It can wash 222ea of tubes or vials and capes.	260 washable injection vials	

Surgical Ins	truments		
Model			
Picture			
Description	K-05 for surgical scissors	K-04 1/4 Fan-shaped Test Tube Cleaning Basket Bottle volume: 10 - 20ml Clean test tubes, centrifuge tubes, etc. Four 1/4 modules form a layer of cleaning basket	K-02 Large Quantity Cleaning Frame Mmodule Bottle volume: 10 - 2000ml Clean jars, glass rods, bottle caps Two 1/2 modules form a layer of cleaning basket

Petri Dish Cleaning Rack				
Model	CWPDR9070L	CWPDR9070U		
Picture				
Description	70 petri dishes with diameter less than 90mm (height less than 30mm) can be cleaned. This model is limited to the upper layer.	75 petri dishes with diameter less than 100mm (height less than 30mm) can be cleaned. This model is limited to lower layer.		